XVI BRASILEIRO OPEN RAM RIFLE - 62 Etapa 26/11/2023

CLASS.

Class.
10
20
30
4°
50
60

Class.
10
20
30
4°
50
60
70
80
90

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

2P
3P
2P
2P
2P
2P

Class.
10
20
30
4°

22p
3P
2P

CATEGORIA

Rifle Precisao

Nome

Henrique Abdul Nibi
Lucas Capobianco
Nelson Mazzali Jr.
Pedro Cagnoni

Hugo Conte Treu
Marco Antonio Manso

Carabina .22 Mira Livre

Nome

Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Nelson Manfredini

Bruno Braguetto

Cristiano Antunes Massaretti
Jodo Marcel Harada

Markus de F. Ferraz Wirz
Rodolfo Siulys

Rogerio Siulys

Hugo Conte Treu

Rubens Ap, Neves de Oliveira
Fernando Guedes

Alaor Jose Semedo Neto
Arthur Carvalho de Castro
Renato Covolato

Valeria Covolato

Cristiano Antunes Massaretti
Cristiano Antunes Massaretti
Fernando Guedes

Hugo Conte Treu

Nelson Manfredini

Rubens Ap, Neves de Oliveira

Carabina .22 Mira Aberta
Nome

Marcelo Pavan

Wesley Magalhdes dos Santos
Renato Covolato

Felipe Tenchella

Renato Covolato
Renato Covolato
Wesley Magalh&es dos Santos

MARCA - MODELO - CALIBRE PONTUAGAO X's
Marca - Modélo - Calibre Pontuacao X's
Remington - .308 200 13
Sako - .308 198 13
Remington - .308 194 6
Remington - .308 192 6
Ruger -.308 144 6
Mossberg-.308 115 0
Marca - Modélo Pontuagao X's
Cz 299 23
Anschutz 298 17
CBC 8122 297 14
Tanner 296 16
CBC 8122 280 10
CBC 8122 280 5
CBC 8122 265 0
CBC 8122 259 1
Anschutz 246 13
CBC 7022 238 2
CBC 7022 238 1
CBC 8122 217 1
CBC 8122 122 2
Cz 40 0
Cz 9 0
Tanner 271 3
Tanner 140 2
CBC 7022 153 3
Anschutz 145 3
Anschutz 215 5
CBC 7022 190 1
Marca - Modélo Pontuagao X's
Anschutz 291 13
CBC 8122 266 3
Cz 256 0
CBC 7022 223 0
Cz 247
Cz 240
CBC 8122 266



Class.

1°
20

Class.

10
20
30

Class.

10

Class.

10

Class.

1°
20
30
4°
50

22p
22p
22p
22p
22p

Puma Mira Livre
Nome

Rogério Siulys

Carlos Augusto Matos

Puma Mira Aberta
Nome

Fulvio Massud
Eduardo Andres Roces
Marcelo Pavan

Arma Curta Precisao — Mira Livre

Nome
Oswaldo Santos Jr.

Carabina Ar - Agao Mola - Mira Livre

Nome
Diego Ramos Garcia

Carabina Ar - Agao e Mira Livre

Nome

Renato Tost Fajardo
Roberto Guadagnin
Diego Ramos Garcia
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Renan Marques

Diego Ramos Garcia
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Renan Marques
Renato Tost Fajardo
Roberto Guadagnin

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Puma - .38 SPL

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Puma - .38 SPL
Puma - .38 SPL
Puma - .38 SPL

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Cz - Kadet - .22

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Gamo - CFX - .45

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5
Steyr- .4,5

Nova Vista Alpha - .5,5
Nova Vista Alpha - .5,5
CBC B-57

Nova Vista Alpha - .5,5
Nova Vista Alpha - .5,5
CBC B-57

Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5
Steyr- .4,5

Pontuagao
192
113

Pontuagao
264
253
186

Pontuacao
223

Pontuacao
280

Pontuagao
300
300
298
298
253

294
297
139
300
298

X's

X's

- AW

X's
26
25
22
17

15

14

26
17



